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              Texas Instruments TPA3123D2PWPR
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Texas Instruments
                

 Package
 TSSOP-24-EP

 Description
 
                双声道 25Wx2@4Ω D类功放 TSSOP-24-EP  Audio Power OpAmps ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $4.5644
                      	$ 4.56
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $3.9975
                      	$ 39.98
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $3.6597
                      	$ 109.79
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $3.3204
                      	$ 332.04
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $3.1624
                      	$ 1581.20
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $3.0913
                      	$ 3091.30



 
              In Stock: 70
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  